4” Submersible PumpsBerkeley®
K-SerieS
APPlICATIONS
Water systems… for residential, commercial,
irrigation and farm use.
SPeCIFICATIONS
Shell – Stainless steel
Discharge – Fiberglass-reinforced thermoplastic

1    40 7 25.4 23.7 21.8 19.7 17.5 11.5 - - - - - - 262 113
1 1/2 40 9 - 26.2 24.9 23.5 22.1 18.8 14.9 9.3 - - - - 337 146
OrDerING INFOrMATION
GPM Motor Type HP Stages Phase Volt Catalog Number Weight Pounds*
5 GPM
2 wire
 1/2 12    1 115V B5K05121 27.2
 1/2 12    1 230V B5K05221 27.2
 3/4 17    1 230V B5K07221 32.7
1    21    1 230V B5K10221 35.5
3 wire
 1/2 12    1 230V B5K05231 26.1
 3/4 17    1 230V B5K07231 31.4
1    21    1 230V B5K10231 34.1
7 GPM
2 wire
 1/2 10    1 115V B7K05121 27.2
 1/2 10 1 230V B7K05221 27.2
 3/4 13 1 230V B7K07221 32.7
1    17 1 230V B7K10221 35.5
3 wire
 1/2 10 1 230V B7K05231 26.1
 3/4 13    1 230V B7K07231 31.4
1    17    1 230V B7K10231 34.1
10 GPM
2 wire
 1/2 7    1 115V B10K05121 27.2
 1/2 7 1 230V B10K05221 27.2
 3/4 9 1 230V B10K07221 32.7
1    12 1 230V B10K10221 35.5
1 1/2 16 1 230V B10K15221 42.9
3 wire
 1/2 7 1 230V B10K05231 26.1
 3/4 9 1 230V B10K07231 31.4
1    12 1 230V B10K10231 34.1
1 1/2 16 1 230V B10K15231 41.4
20 GPM
2 wire 1    7    1 230V B20K10221 35.5
1 1/2 9    1 230V B20K15221 42.9
3 wire 1    7    1 230V B20K10231 34.1